
Régionale Malonne - Gueule du loup
Malonne 22.1.2023

Pégase CO

Eric MATHIEU
CO Liège
Circuit : Rouge Long
Distance : 6400m (Dénivelé 125m)
Temps : 2:01:10 (18'56"/km)

6/6 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Frédérique FOSSOUL 1:27:49
2. Laurent DAVE 1:30:43
3. Laurent GERARD 1:31:11

1. 103 00:03:52 389m 9'56"/km
2. 107 00:04:38 00:08:30 194m 23'53"/km
3. 130 00:06:56 00:15:26 319m 21'44"/km
4. 110 00:04:34 00:20:00 283m 16'08"/km
5. 93 00:06:57 00:26:57 325m 21'23"/km
6. 96 00:07:35 00:34:32 258m 29'24"/km
7. 97 00:05:20 00:39:52 127m 42'00"/km
8. 82 00:05:21 00:45:13 218m 24'32"/km
9. 76 00:08:58 00:54:11 648m 13'50"/km

10. 118 00:02:44 00:56:55 128m 21'21"/km
11. 102 00:08:58 01:05:53 320m 28'01"/km
12. 116 00:04:56 01:10:49 417m 11'50"/km
13. 127 00:07:37 01:18:26 659m 11'33"/km
14. 80 00:15:27 01:33:53 600m 25'45"/km
15. 122 00:10:38 01:44:31 557m 19'05"/km
16. 95 00:04:57 01:49:28 238m 20'48"/km
17. 92 00:06:24 01:55:52 265m 24'09"/km
18. 89 00:04:07 01:59:59 300m 13'43"/km
19. 999 00:01:11 02:01:10 107m 11'04"/km
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